
Nozawa Onsen Ski Resort Lift Pass

Ski Japan Holidays Rates 2023-2024 Winter

Price in Yen including all taxes

Period of Validity

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Adult

Junior

Senior

Age Categories
Adult 16 -59 yrs
Junior 6-15 yrs
Senior 60 and over

Regular Season    16 December 2023 - 31 Mach 2024
JUNIOR March Special

1 March - 31 March 2024

2 Day Valid for 2 out of 3 days

3 Day Valid for 3 out of 5 days

4 Day Valid for 4 out of 6 days

5 Day Valid for 5 out of 7 days

14,600

19,200

30,000

18,100

7,600

11,100

23,800

14,600

6 Day Valid for 6 out of 9 days

7 Day Valid for 7 out of 10 days

8 Day Valid for 8 out of 11 days

33,000

47,400

28,600

37,600

35,800

21,600

9 Day Valid for 9 out of 13 days

10 Day Valid for 10 out of 14 days

Reduced-rate Season    25 November - 15 December 2023 Period of Validity

53,200

32,100

42,200

Notes

◆The Roomboss voucher must be be printed in order to exchange and receive the lift passes.

◆Lift passes cannot be re-issued or refunded under any circumstances.

◆Lift pass vouchers if are found to be duplicated in anyway then customers will have passes cancelled in full and no refund will be issued.

◆If the voucher is found to be reused in anyway outside of the intended usage then the police will be notified.

◆It is a criminal offence to duplicate and reuse lift ticket vouchers.

12,600

7,600

10,000

18,400

11,100

14,600

24,200

* Age 1-5 yrs: No ticket necessary if accompanied by an adult.

*If the child wants to ski on their own or wishes to join a lesson, then a junior

ticket will need to be purchased.

NOTE: Applies to one child for each adult holding lift ticket

2 Day *Valid for 2 out of 3 days

3 Day *Valid for 3 out of 5 days

Booking Information 

8,600

11,400

2 Day *Valid for 2 out of 3 days

3 Day *Valid for 3 out of 5 days

Spring Season     1 April - 6 May 2024 Period of Validity

7,200

18,100

59,000

35,600

46,800

28,400

41,600

25,100

28,600

32,100

21,600

25,100

10,500

9,800

5,900

7,800

14,300

35,600

9,100

5,400

13,300

7,900


