Nozawa Onsen Ski Resort Lift Pass Ski Japan Holidays Rates 2023-2024 Winter



Price in Yen including all taxes

Regular	Season	16 December 2023 - 31 Mach 2024	JUNIOR March Special 1 March - 31 March 2024	Period of Validity	
	Adult	12,600		Valid for 2 out of 3 days	
2 Day	Junior	7,600	7,600		
	Senior	10,000			
	Adult	18,400		Valid for 3 out of 5 days	
3 Day	Junior	11,100	11,100		
	Senior	14,600			
	Adult	24,200		Valid for 4 out of 6 days	
4 Day	Junior	14,600	14,600		
	Senior	19,200			
	Adult	30,000			
5 Day	Junior	18,100	18,100	Valid for 5 out of 7 days	
	Senior	23,800			
	Adult	35,800			
6 Day	Junior	21,600	21,600	Valid for 6 out of 9 days	
	Senior	28,400			
7 Day	Adult	41,600		Valid for 7 out of 10 days	
	Junior	25,100	25,100		
	Senior	33,000			
8 Day	Adult	47,400		Valid for 8 out of 11 days	
	Junior	28,600	28,600		
	Senior	37,600			
	Adult	53,200			
9 Day	Junior	32,100	32,100	Valid for 9 out of 13 days	
	Senior	42,200			
	Adult	59,000			
10 Day	Junior	35,600	35,600	Valid for 10 out of 14 days	
	Senior	46,800			

Reduced-rate Season		25 November - 15 December 202:	Period of Validity	
	Adult	9,100		
2 Day	Junior	5,400	*Valid for 2 out of 3 days	
	Senior	7,200		
	Adult	13,300		
3 Day	Junior	7,900	*Valid for 3 out of 5 days	
	Senior	10,500		

Spr	ring Seas	son 1 April - 6 May 2024	Period of Validity
	Adult	9,800	
2 Day	Junior	5,900	*Valid for 2 out of 3 days
	Senior	7,800	
	Adult	14,300	
3 Day	Junior	8,600	*Valid for 3 out of 5 days
	Senior	11,400	

Booking Information

Age Categories		
Adult	16 -59 yrs	
Junior	6-15 yrs	
Senior	60 and over	

^{*} Age 1-5 yrs: No ticket necessary if accompanied by an adult.

NOTE: Annlies to one child for each adult holding lift ticket

Notes

- ◆The Roomboss voucher must be be printed in order to exchange and receive the lift passes.
- ◆Lift passes cannot be re-issued or refunded under any circumstances.
- ◆ Lift pass vouchers if are found to be duplicated in anyway then customers will have passes cancelled in full and no refund will be issued.
- ♦ If the voucher is found to be reused in anyway outside of the intended usage then the police will be notified.
- ◆It is a criminal offence to duplicate and reuse lift ticket vouchers.

^{*}If the child wants to ski on their own or wishes to join a lesson, then a junior ticket will need to be purchased.